RED CHILE FIESTA 2022 APPALOOSA CLASSES
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Class Name

Boxing - Non-Pro

Boxing - Youth

Working Cowhorse - Open
Working Cowhorse - Non-Pro
Ranch Reining - Open

Ranch Reining - Non-Pro
Ranch Reining - Youth

Ranch Rail Pleasure - Open
Ranch Rail Pleasure - Non-Pro
Ranch Rail Pleasure - Youth
Ranch Horse -Trail - Open
Ranch Horse -Trail - Non-Pro
Ranch Horse -Trail - Youth
Ranch Riding - Youth

Ranch Conformation - Youth (Mares & Geldings Only)

Ranch Riding - Non-Pro

Ranch Riding - Open

Ranch Conformation - Non-Pro

Ranch Conformation - Open

Heritage - Open

Trail - Walk/Trot Non-Pro

Trail - Open

Trail - Novice Non-Pro

Trail - Non-Pro

Trail - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 10 & Under
Trail - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 11-18
Trail - Novice Youth 18 & Under

Trail - Youth Trail 18 & Under

Yearling In Hand Trail - Open

Western Riding - Non-Pro

Western Riding - Open

Stallions 2 Yr Old & Under - Open
Stallions 3 Yr Old & Over - Open

Grand & Res Champion Stallion - Open
Halter Stallions All Ages - Non-Pro
Halter Geldings 2 Yr Old & Under - Open
Halter Geldings 3 Yr Old & Over - Open
Grand & Res Champion Gelding - Open
Halter Geldings - Non-Pro

Halter Geldings - Youth 18 & Under
Halter Mares 2 Yr Old & Under - Open
Halter Mares 3 Yr Old & Over - Open
Broodmares - Open

Grand & Res Champion Mare - Open

1of2



RED CHILE FIESTA 2022 APPALOOSA CLASSES

Class Number
3
229 .
241 .
242 .

225

243
257
260
282
283
285
290
291
302
305
307
315
316
319
320
323
324
331
332
340
344
345
364
367
368
371
372
379
381
384
385
391
392
395

397 .
398 .

Wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Breed
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -
Appaloosa -

Class Name

Halter Mares - Non-Pro

Halter Mares - Youth 18 & Under

Most Colorful at Halter - Open

Most Colorful at Halter - Non-Pro

Most Colorful at Halter - Youth

Yearling Longe Line - Open

Yearling Longe Line - Non-Pro

Western Showmanship - Novice Non-Pro

Western Showmanship - Non-Pro

Western Showmanship - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 10 & Under
Western Showmanship - Novice Youth 18 & Under
Western Showmanship - Youth 18 & Under
Western Pleasure - Walk/Trot Non-Pro

Western Pleasure - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 10 & Under
Western Pleasure - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 11-18
Western Pleasure - Open

Western Pleasure - Green Horse

Western Pleasure - Novice Non-Pro

Western Pleasure - Non-Pro

Western Pleasure - Novice Youth 18 & Under
Western Pleasure - Youth 18 & Under

Western Horsemanship - Novice Youth 18 & Under
Western Horsemanship - Youth 18 & Under
Western Horsemanship - Walk/Trot Non-Pro
Western Horsemanship - Novice Non-Pro

Western Horsemanship - Non-Pro

Hunter Under Saddle - Walk/Trot Non-Pro

Hunter Under Saddle - Novice Non-Pro

Hunter Under Saddle - Non-Pro

Hunter Under Saddle - Green Horse

Hunter Under Saddle - Open

Hunter Under Saddle - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 10 & Under
Hunter Under Saddle - Walk/Trot Youth Ages 11-18
Hunter Under Saddle - Novice Youth 18 & Under
Hunter Under Saddle - Youth 18 & Under

Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice Youth 18 & Under
Hunt Seat Equitation - Youth 18 & Under

Hunt Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot Non-Pro

Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice Non-Pro

Hunt Seat Equitation - Non-Pro
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